www.choicepartylinens.com

Rented from
1200 Pennsylvania Ave 800-546-3678 Phone
Prospect Park, PA 19076 610-237-1486 Fax

Customer #: 6649
A Grand Event

5020 Nicholson Court
Suite 100B
Kensington, MD 20895 301-231-8368 Phone

Page 1 of 1

Status: Reservation
Contract#: 319069
Event Date: Mon 5/ 3/2021 12:00AM
Due Back: Mon 5/ 3/2021
Job Loc: 5020 Nicholson Court ; Kensington, ML
Ordered By: Kelly Better
Terms: WEEKLY BILLING
Operator:  Nikita Weinholtz-Temple
Job Descr: Bouma Event

Delivery: Zone 20
Delivery Thu 4/29/2021 12:00PM
Linda Longshore 301-467-1131
A Grand Event
5020 Nicholson Court
Kensington, MD 20895
Go to Garage door to the left of the front door, ask for Magnus

ALWAYS CLOSED ON WEEKENDS.

Pickup Wed 5/ 5/2021

Linda Longshore 301-467-1131

A Grand Event
5020 Nicholson Court
Kensington, MD 20895

Reserved
Qty I Items Rented Retail Each Disc% Due Back Price
Rental
130 | 20"X20" Napkin Crush Jade $1.80 30% Mon 5/ 3/2021 $163.80
1 120" Rd Velvet Smoke $35.00 30% Mon 5/ 3/2021 $24.50
12 | 90"X156" Velvet Smoke $29.00 30% Mon 5/ 3/2021 $243.60
Selling
Qty | ltems Rented Retail Each Disc%l Due Back I Price
Delivery
1 | Free Delivery/Pickup $0.00 | Mon 4/20/2020 | $0.00

No cancellation or quantity reductions will be accepted after 1:00 PM EST on the
business day before the scheduled delivery/ship date. Additions, however, can be
made at any time.

Printed On Fri 7/ 3/2020 10:56:13AM Software by Point-of-Rental Software www.point-of-rental.com

Rental Retail Total Discount:
$617.00 $185.10
Subtotal: Total: Paid: Amount Due:
$431.90 $431.90 $0.00 $431.90

Modification #5

contract-params.SQL.rpt (1)



